

materiale

I.D.: 100582475

Data publicarii 23.07.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.730,66 RON - 1.730,66 RON

Descriere: 1 REFLECTOR LED SMD 100W IP65 BUC 1.000 100.84034 100.84 19.16 2 SEDNA RAMA 4 POSTURI BUC 2.000 18.487395 36.97 7.03 3 SEDNA RAMA TRIPLA BUC 2.000 13.445378 26.89 5.11 4 SEDNA PRIZA SIMPLA BUC 5.000 13.445378 67.23 12.77 5 PRIZA PT CP ELCO BUC 1.000 10.924370 10.92 2.08 6 SEDNA PRIZA DATE CAT 6 BUC 3.000 33.613445 100.84 19.16 7 SIGURANTA AUTO 6A 1P+N BUC 1.000 40.336134 40.34 7.66 8 LACAT 50MM BUC 5.000 7.563025 37.82 7.18 9 LACAT DS 50MM (#25122#) BUC 3.000 5.882353 17.65 3.35 10 LACAT 38MM BUC 2.000 4.201681 8.40 1.60 11 HOLTSURUB 5*120 (#10033#) BUC 20.000 0.336134 6.72 1.28 12 KALE 153-35 BR.EXT.FARA CIL BUC 1.000 26.890756 26.89 5.11 13 LAVABILA APLALUX 15L (#4949#) BUC 2.000 340.33613 680.67 129.33 14 RACORD APA 50 INOX (#21021#) BUC 1.000 10.924370 10.92 2.08 15 AGATATOARE TIP L 10*135 BUC 10.000 2.521008 25.22 4.78 16 SET TRAFALLET 5CM+TAVITA BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 17 PENSULA 40 (#393#) BUC 1.000 3.361345 3.36 0.64 18 EMAIL ECOLUX ALB 0.75L BUC 2.000 29.411765 58.82 11.18 19 CILINDRU VEROFER 80MM BUC 3.000 42.016806 126.05 23.95 20 DIBLU PX6 BUC 20.000 0.168067 3.36 0.64 21 COMUTATOR ST OFFICE (#21468#) BUC 2.000 4.621849 9.24 1.76 22 LAVABILA DANKE! VERDE 15L+2.5L PROMO BUC 1.000 109.24370 109.24 20.76 23 BANDA ADEZIVA 50*50M BUC 3.000 12.605042 37.82 7.18 24 TRAFALLET BASELINE 27CM BUC 2.000 21.008403 42.02 7.98 25 AMORSA ACRILICA 5L 1:4 (#19919#) BUC 1.000 18.487395 18.49 3.51 26 FOLIE PROTECTIE F4 4*5 BUC 4.000 13.865546 55.46 10.54 27 EMAIL ECOLUX ALB 0.75L